Date

Aug 15
Aug 23
Aug 30
Sept 6
Sept 10
Sept 19
Sept 20
Sept 26
TBA
Oct 21

Nov 1

Sealy High School

2025

Cross Country Schedule

Meet
Friday Night Lights
Brazos

Bellville Meet
Regional Preview
Von Vleck

Hoka Invitational (Varsity only)
Coach Ed XC Meet
CaompTejos
District 25-4A
Region 4A Meet

4A State Meet

Head Coach Danielle Eschenburg

Assistant Coach Valentine Eschenburg

Location

Sealy

Brazos

Bellville
Huntsville

Bay City Nature
Settlers Park
Sealy

Caomp Tejas

TBA

Huntsville

Round Rock

Time
6 pm
8 am
8 om
8 am
9aom
8 am
8 am
8 om
9am
TBA

TBA



